Flow Measurement
SITRANS F US Clamp-on
SITRANS FST020 (Basic)
4/314 Siemens FI 01 · 2012
4
■ Overview
SITRANS FST020 offers reliable flow measurement at a much
lower cost than other clamp-on ultrasonic flowmeters, with flow

-40 ... +200 °C
(-40 ... 392 °F)
Order code
6 (20) R01 R11 R21 R31
15 (50) R02 R12 R22 R32
30 (100) R03 R13 R23 R33
46 (150) R04 R14 R24 R34
61 (200) R05 R15 R25 R35
91 (300) R06 R16 R26 R36
RTD cable codes for length and type options
Cable
length
m (ft)
IP67
-40 ... + 200 °C
(-40 ... +392 °F)
Order Code
6 (20) R11
15 (50) R12
30 (100) R13
Description Order No.
Insert RTD size 1 D) 7ME3950-1TJ10
Thermowell size 1 w/lagging D) CQO:1012TW-1L
EZ Clamp 1 ... 24 inch D) CQO:1012Z-1
Junction Box for Clamp RTD D) CQO:992ECJ
Term kit standard, Plenum, Armored sensor
cable
D) 7ME3960-0CT01
Term kit Submersible sensor cable D) 7ME3960-0CT11
C1 Weld seal D) 7ME3960-0WS20
D1 Weld Seal D) 7ME3960-0WS30
C2 Weld Seal D) 7ME3960-0WD20
D2 Weld Seal D) 7ME3960-0WD30
Straps size 2 D) 7ME3960-0SM11
Straps size 3 D) 7ME3960-0SM21
Straps size 4 D) 7ME3960-0SM31
Weld seal sensors C2 FM D) 7ME3950-1SN00
Weld seal sensors D1 FM D) 7ME3950-1SP00
Weld seal sensors D2 FM D) 7ME3950-1SQ00
Weld seal sensors D4 FM D) 7ME3950-1SR00
Weld seal sensors C2 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2SN00
Weld seal sensors D1 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2SP00
Weld seal sensors D2 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2SQ00
Weld seal sensors D4 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2SR00
Weld seal sensors Gas C2 FM D) 7ME3950-1HN00
Weld seal sensors Gas D1 FM D) 7ME3950-1HP00
Weld seal sensors Gas D2 FM D) 7ME3950-1HQ00
Weld seal sensors Gas D4 FM D) 7ME3950-1HR00
Weld seal sensors Gas C2 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2HN00
Weld seal sensors Gas D1 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2HP00
Weld seal sensors Gas D2 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2HQ00
Weld seal sensors Gas D4 ATEX D) 7ME3950-2HR00
Standard MLFB product offering represents 4 to 6 weeks delivery time.
D) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: EAR99H.
FI01_2012_en_Kap04.book  Seite 370  Montag, 17. Oktober 2011  12:21 12
© Siemens AG 2011